410 PVC
SINGLE HUNG
IMPACT
A
MCS
 SHEET DESCRIPTION:
 DRAWN BY:  DATE:
 DWG #:  REV.:

7. ALL FRAMES AND VENTS FULLY WELDED. SMALL JOINT SEAM
    SEALANT USED AT FIXED MEETING RAIL AND JAMB.
8. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION SH-6100.
9. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
    X = OPERABLE SASH, O = FIXED SASH
10. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL ELEVATIONS IN A SIMILAR
      LOCATION.
11. EXTERNAL WEEP SLOT = 1/4 x 1-1/2" LOCATED 5" FROM BOTH
      ENDS.
          TABLE OF CONTENTS
GENERAL NOTES & ELEVATIONS.........1
SECTION VIEWS & GLAZING DETAIL....2
BOM & EXTRUSIONS..............................3
ANCHOR SCHEDULE & NOTES.............4
INSTALLATION DETAILS........................5
53 1/8"
MAX UNIT WIDTH
54 3/8"
FLANGE WIDTH
49 1/16"
GLASS DLO
76"
MAX
UNIT
HEIGHT
77 1/4"
FLANGE
HEIGHT
37 1/4"
MAX
SASH
HEIGHT
49 15/16"
MAX. SASH WIDTH
34 5/16"
GLASS DLO
47"
GLASS DLO
34 5/16"
GLASS DLO
A
5
B
5
GENERAL NOTES AND
ELEVATIONS
MAX. UNIT
SIZE
DESIGN PRESSURE
RATING
IMPACT RATING
53-1/8" x 76" +/- 50 PSF LARGE MISSILE IMPACT
C
5
O
X
A
A
B B
D
5
SINGLE HUNG - LARGE MISSILE IMPACT
(SHOWN w/DIFFERENT OPTIONS)
C
C
D
D
1:20
E
5
10/2/2023
410 PVC
SINGLE HUNG